
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/9/2022 - 3/10/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/09/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 00:10 CLOSEPA 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002372 03/09/2022 00:11 SUSPPER 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 00:18 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 00:47 911HU   31 PASEO DE RIVER C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 00:48 ALARMBU
S

127 W WATER ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002374 03/09/2022 00:51 DOMESTIC 2001-E246 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002373 03/09/2022 01:10 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 01:23 SUSPPER 210 DON GASPAR AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 01:30 AMBULAN
C

2000 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002375 03/09/2022 01:41 AMBULAN
C

3079 JEMEZ RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/09/2022 02:20 SUSPVEH 4320 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 02:51 WELFARE 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 03:45 SUSPVEH 305 N GUADALUPE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/09/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/09/2022 04:03 RECKLESS 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002376 03/09/2022 04:06 BURGMV  2025-8 CALLE LORCA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/09/2022 04:42 SUSPPER SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/09/2022 04:45 WELFARE 5508 WELLNESS WAY C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/09/2022 04:50 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 05:01 ASSTPUBL 4801 BECKNER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 05:14 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

2022-002377 03/09/2022 05:50 STOLENM
V

2001-A106 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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03/09/2022 06:36 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/09/2022 06:40 WELFARE CALLEJON 
URRACA/AVENIDA EL NIDO

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 06:52 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/09/2022 06:53 WELFARE 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/09/2022 06:57 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/09/2022 07:12 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/09/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/09/2022 07:39 WELFARE 6389 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/09/2022 07:40 DISORDER 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/09/2022 07:44 WELFARE LA MADERA ST/ALTO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002378 03/09/2022 07:48 STOLENM
V

3628 N PLATTE RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/09/2022 08:07 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/09/2022 08:09 FOLLOWU
P

3357 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/09/2022 08:21 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/09/2022 08:25 WELFARE 2501-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/09/2022 08:36 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-002379 03/09/2022 08:39 RECVEH  3633 N PLATTE RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 08:47 ATLMVEH 2001 HOPEWELL ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-002381 03/09/2022 09:04 FIGHT   2900 CERRILLOS RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/09/2022 09:06 RECKLESS YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/09/2022 09:15 FOLLOWU
P

3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002383 03/09/2022 09:24 ITEMLF  4480 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002384 03/09/2022 09:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002380 03/09/2022 09:36 STRAY   2445 CAMINO CAPITAN S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/09/2022 09:38 RAL     GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/09/2022 09:52 ABANDON 614 SALAZAR ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/09/2022 09:52 DISORDER 3140-D CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002382 03/09/2022 09:55 FIGHT   2900 CERRILLOS RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/09/2022 09:57 ASSTFIRE 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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03/09/2022 09:58 LARCENY 1239 CANYON RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002391 03/09/2022 10:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002399 03/09/2022 10:08 STOLENM
V

925 CANYON RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/09/2022 10:12 911HU   310 OLD SANTA FE TRL A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/09/2022 10:18 WELFARE 1405-317 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002385 03/09/2022 10:23 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/09/2022 10:24 SUSPPER 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 10:34 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002387 03/09/2022 10:35 TEMP    163-B FAMILY LN A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002386 03/09/2022 10:55 RAL     3549 CHARLEY BENTLEY 
DR

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/09/2022 10:57 ASSTDEPT AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR CM6   ORTIZ, AARON J

03/09/2022 10:57 RAL     ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/09/2022 11:10 ANIMAL  4245 PARQUE DE VILLA S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/09/2022 11:20 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/09/2022 11:21 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/09/2022 11:24 BARKING 4715 VIENTO DEL NORTE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/09/2022 11:27 FOLLOWU
P

2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002394 03/09/2022 11:37 LARCENY 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/09/2022 11:47 PARKED  1013 DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-002404 03/09/2022 11:48 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002395 03/09/2022 11:48 BURGMV  1801-B16 ESPINACITAS ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002389 03/09/2022 11:51 BARKING 7503 SAGEBRUSH RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002390 03/09/2022 11:53 VICIOUS 4227 LUZ DEL SOL S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/09/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/09/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 228 DE FOURI ST R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/09/2022 12:01 FOLLOWU
P

2001 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/09/2022 12:03 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/09/2022 12:08 ATLMVEH 1571-A CENTER DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/09/2022 12:09 SUSPVEH 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-002388 03/09/2022 12:12 RAL     4715 VIENTO DEL NORTE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/09/2022 12:13 MVANONI
N

602 GOMEZ RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/09/2022 12:27 SUSPVEH 4062 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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03/09/2022 12:32 TRAFFIC 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002392 03/09/2022 12:32 INJANIMA 3301 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002403 03/09/2022 12:34 CRIMDAM
A

2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002393 03/09/2022 12:38 CARDIAC 4201-53 AIRPORT RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/09/2022 12:40 TRAFHAZ OLD PECOS TRL/ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/09/2022 12:43 TRAFFIC 1544 CENTER DR T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/09/2022 12:46 SUSPPER 3301 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 12:48 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/09/2022 12:59 PARKED  DON DIEGO AVE/W 
CORDOVA RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/09/2022 13:08 NARCOTIC 255-G57 CAMINO ALIRE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/09/2022 13:10 SUSPPER YUCCA ST/CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

03/09/2022 13:14 NEIGHBOR 1528-A TAOS ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/09/2022 13:19 WANTED  HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

2022-002396 03/09/2022 13:20 STRAY   5701 HERRERA DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/09/2022 13:37 RAL     6441 CYPRESS ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/09/2022 13:45 CRIMTRES 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/09/2022 13:50 RAL     5166 AGUA FRIA RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/09/2022 13:58 RAL     2700 ASPEN LOOP S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-002398 03/09/2022 14:02 KIDNAPPI 2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/09/2022 14:12 RAL     3210-B OJOS DE JO S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/09/2022 14:18 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/09/2022 14:26 WELFARE ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/09/2022 14:30 RAL     S PACHECO ST/PLACITA DE 
VIDA

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002397 03/09/2022 14:36 CRIDAMM
V

530 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002400 03/09/2022 14:37 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

03/09/2022 14:46 WELFARE 1005 CALLE FELIZ R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-002401 03/09/2022 14:54 SIMPASLT 3200 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/09/2022 14:58 TRAFFIC 12 CAMINO DE JACOBO A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/09/2022 15:15 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002402 03/09/2022 15:23 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/09/2022 15:29 MVAINJUR CAMINO ENTRADA/CAMINO 
ORTIZ

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/09/2022 15:36 ASSISTAN 4758 GOVERNOR MILES RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/09/2022 15:37 ANIMWELF 6532 VALENTINE WAY S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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03/09/2022 16:02 DISORDER 500 OLD SANTA FE TRL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/09/2022 16:14 DISORDER RUFINA ST/JORGENSEN LN B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002405 03/09/2022 16:19 MVAINJUR CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/09/2022 16:20 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

03/09/2022 16:24 DISORDER 3991 CAMINO JULIANA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/09/2022 16:27 DISORDER LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 16:29 DISORDER 6600-1210 JAGUAR DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/09/2022 16:31 FOLLOWU
P

518 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/09/2022 16:34 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/09/2022 16:35 WELFARE 2317 LA SENDA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002406 03/09/2022 16:40 DOMESTIC 3007-255 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/09/2022 16:42 WELFARE 1604 BERRY AVE B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/09/2022 17:01 WELFARE 100-232 RIO VISTA PL B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/09/2022 17:09 PARKED  CAMINO SAMUEL 
MONTOYA/RUFINA ST

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/09/2022 17:17 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/09/2022 17:18 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002407 03/09/2022 17:18 ASSISTAN 2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/09/2022 17:25 TEMP    637 ALTO ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-002408 03/09/2022 17:48 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/09/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/09/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/09/2022 18:17 DISORDER 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/09/2022 18:21 TRAFFIC 753 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/09/2022 18:21 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-002410 03/09/2022 18:25 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/09/2022 18:29 WELFARE 2505 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-002413 03/09/2022 18:30 LARCENY 725 CALLE BEATRICE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002409 03/09/2022 18:30 DOMESTIC 1011 TIERRA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/09/2022 18:35 WELFARE 1213 CALLE LA MIRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 18:36 WELFARE 151-H CALLE OJO FELIZ B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/09/2022 18:36 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002415 03/09/2022 18:46 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/09/2022 18:55 ASSISTAN 2810 CALLE CAMPEON B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/09/2022 19:00 ALARMBU
S

1372 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002411 03/09/2022 19:05 WELFARE 3695-113 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K
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03/09/2022 19:11 DISORDER 1217 SENDA LN C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 19:20 ALARMBU
S

303 PASEO DE PERALTA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/09/2022 19:20 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB GARDENS

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/09/2022 19:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/09/2022 19:24 BURGLAR
Y

1844 MANN ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/09/2022 19:24 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/09/2022 19:30 WELFARE 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

03/09/2022 19:32 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/09/2022 19:32 MVANONI
N

1300 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/09/2022 19:36 AGGASLT 3695 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/09/2022 19:41 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 19:46 SUSPPER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/09/2022 19:52 AGGASLT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-002421 03/09/2022 19:54 MVAHIT  2552 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/09/2022 19:55 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002412 03/09/2022 19:59 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/09/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/09/2022 20:04 ALARMRE
S

517-1/2 FRANKLIN AVE K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/09/2022 20:20 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/09/2022 20:21 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/09/2022 20:30 SUSPPER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/09/2022 20:34 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002416 03/09/2022 20:53 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 21:00 911HU   3000 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/09/2022 21:06 SUSPPER 1543 CALLE ANGELINA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/09/2022 21:07 SUSPPER 2373 CAMINO CAPITAN C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 21:12 CLOSEPA 4135 BIG SKY RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/09/2022 21:24 ALARMBU
S

127 W WATER ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/09/2022 21:36 ALARMRE
S

2563 AVENIDA DE ISIDRO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/09/2022 21:42 LARCENY 3529 ZAFARANO DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/09/2022 21:54 DISORDER 1600-12 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 5200 BECKNER RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L
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03/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 22:09 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 22:13 NARCOTIC 5721 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 22:19 TRAFFIC PACHECO ST/W SAN 
MATEO RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/09/2022 22:26 CLOSEPA 1100 CALLE ATAJO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002414 03/09/2022 22:33 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 22:41 ASSTPUBL AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 22:50 SUSPVEH 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/09/2022 22:56 DOMESTIC 3695 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 23:13 ALARMBU
S

530 S GUADALUPE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/09/2022 23:17 SUSPVEH 4501-D308 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 23:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/09/2022 23:25 ALARMBU
S

303 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/09/2022 23:38 DISORDER 3991 CAMINO JULIANA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002417 03/09/2022 23:38 DUI     S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/09/2022 23:39 SUSPVEH 6600 JAGUAR DR C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/09/2022 23:44 DISORDER 2501-2101 W ZIA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/10/2022 00:24 SUSPPER 4129-1224 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/10/2022 00:29 AMBULAN
C

1899-2118 PACHECO ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/10/2022 01:02 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/10/2022 01:18 CLOSEPA 4480 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002418 03/10/2022 01:18 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/10/2022 01:43 ALARMBU
S

6417 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/10/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002420 03/10/2022 02:14 SUSPVEH 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002419 03/10/2022 03:01 ASSAULT 3347 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/10/2022 03:03 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/10/2022 03:28 911HU   2701 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/10/2022 03:34 SUSPVEH 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/10/2022 03:35 ALARMBU
S

127 W WATER ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/10/2022 03:37 DISORDER 3357-286 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/10/2022 03:47 SUSPPER 1499-103 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/10/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/10/2022 04:42 CLOSEPA 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L
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2022-002422 03/10/2022 04:58 DOMESTIC 2110 S PACHECO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/10/2022 05:49 SUSPVEH 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/10/2022 05:53 ALARMBU
S

2000 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/10/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/10/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/10/2022 06:15 WELFARE 2001-D234 HOPEWELL ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/10/2022 06:46 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CHAMA AVE A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/10/2022 06:49 DEADANIM 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/10/2022 06:55 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/10/2022 06:58 FOLLOWU
P

4499-3216 SAN IGNACIO RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

03/10/2022 06:59 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/CEDAR ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/10/2022 07:01 RAL     SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/10/2022 07:08 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/10/2022 07:13 CLOSEPA CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/10/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/10/2022 07:21 CLOSEPA 5253 VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/10/2022 07:23 RAL     VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/10/2022 07:30 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/10/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/10/2022 07:47 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/10/2022 07:50 TRAFFIC 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/10/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/RABBIT RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/10/2022 07:59 RAL     CALLE SERENA/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/10/2022 08:04 STALLEDM YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/10/2022 08:06 TRAFFIC 6824 CERRILLOS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

Total Number of Events Listed:  253
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/9/2022 - 3/10/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-033921 03/09/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C330  CNR 03/09/2022 00:28:25
22-033922 03/09/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C244  CNR 03/09/2022 00:06:17
22-033923 03/09/2022 00:10 CLOSE PATROL 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C271  CNR 03/09/2022 00:19:45
22-033924 03/09/2022 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C244  R   03/09/2022 02:55:04
22-033925 03/09/2022 00:18 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 03/09/2022 00:44:37
22-033929 03/09/2022 00:47 911 HANG UP 31 PASEO DE RIVER C330  CNR 03/09/2022 03:34:23
22-033930 03/09/2022 00:48 CHECK 127 W WATER ST C304  AS  03/09/2022 01:21:24
22-033932 03/09/2022 00:51 DOMESTIC 2001-E246 HOPEWELL ST C240  R   03/09/2022 01:29:50
22-033937 03/09/2022 01:10 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C271  R   03/09/2022 01:35:24
22-033938 03/09/2022 01:23 SUSPICIOUS 210 DON GASPAR AVE C331  CNR 03/09/2022 01:25:48
22-033941 03/09/2022 01:30 ASSISTING 2000 HOPEWELL ST C240  AA  03/09/2022 01:43:46
22-033944 03/09/2022 01:41 ASSISTING 3079 JEMEZ RD C330  R   03/09/2022 02:45:57
22-033947 03/09/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  CNR 03/09/2022 02:18:31
22-033948 03/09/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C81   CNR 03/09/2022 03:16:29
22-033950 03/09/2022 02:20 SUSPICIOUS 4320 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 03/09/2022 04:09:08
22-033954 03/09/2022 02:51 WELFARE 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  CNR 03/09/2022 03:43:54
22-033960 03/09/2022 03:45 SUSPICIOUS 305 N GUADALUPE ST C304  NC  03/09/2022 04:24:50
22-033963 03/09/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C271  CNR 03/09/2022 04:45:47
22-033962 03/09/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C304  CNR 03/09/2022 04:42:12
22-033964 03/09/2022 04:03 RECKLESS 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C244  CI  03/09/2022 04:18:15
22-033965 03/09/2022 04:06 BURGLARY OF 2025-8 CALLE LORCA C325  R   03/09/2022 04:45:59
22-033967 03/09/2022 04:42 SUSPICIOUS SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA ST C304  AA  03/09/2022 04:55:54
22-033969 03/09/2022 04:45 WELFARE 5508 WELLNESS WAY C261  NR  03/09/2022 05:53:33
22-033971 03/09/2022 04:50 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C244  CNR 03/09/2022 05:20:00
22-033973 03/09/2022 05:01 ASSIST PUBLIC 4801 BECKNER RD C271  NR  03/09/2022 06:03:46
22-033976 03/09/2022 05:14 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST A12   NC  03/09/2022 05:30:07
22-033980 03/09/2022 05:50 UNLAWFUL 2001-A106 HOPEWELL ST A251  R   03/09/2022 07:49:50
22-033983 03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A319  NC  03/09/2022 07:45:33
22-033984 03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD A266  NR  03/09/2022 07:20:59
22-033985 03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  CNR 03/09/2022 07:34:54
22-033988 03/09/2022 06:36 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA A319  NC  03/09/2022 07:02:16
22-033990 03/09/2022 06:40 WELFARE CALLEJON URRACA/AVENIDA EL A266  NR  03/09/2022 07:04:41
22-033994 03/09/2022 06:52 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  NR  03/09/2022 08:09:08
22-033995 03/09/2022 06:53 WELFARE 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A309  NR  03/09/2022 07:23:10
22-033997 03/09/2022 06:57 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST T273  CI  03/09/2022 07:07:22
22-034004 03/09/2022 07:12 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  NR  03/09/2022 08:13:19
22-034007 03/09/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  03/09/2022 07:27:58
22-034011 03/09/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  03/09/2022 07:39:10
22-034013 03/09/2022 07:39 WELFARE 6389 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A322  NR  03/09/2022 08:27:27
22-034014 03/09/2022 07:40 DISORDERLY 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A322  NR  03/09/2022 09:15:24
22-034018 03/09/2022 07:44 WELFARE LA MADERA ST/ALTO ST A319  NR  03/09/2022 08:53:30
22-034019 03/09/2022 07:48 UNLAWFUL 3628 N PLATTE RD A266  R   03/09/2022 10:40:44
22-034022 03/09/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A319  NR  03/09/2022 09:10:34
22-034026 03/09/2022 08:07 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  03/09/2022 08:14:40
22-034028 03/09/2022 08:09 FOLLOW UP 3357 CERRILLOS RD A233  NR  03/09/2022 08:17:44
22-034033 03/09/2022 08:21 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  03/09/2022 08:32:53
22-034035 03/09/2022 08:25 WELFARE 2501-B RANCHO SIRINGO DR A309  NR  03/09/2022 08:59:45
22-034039 03/09/2022 08:36 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  03/09/2022 08:43:01
22-034040 03/09/2022 08:39 RECOVERED 3633 N PLATTE RD A266  R   03/09/2022 09:24:14

Report Generated: 03/10/2022 08:28:47 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-034046 03/09/2022 08:47 ATTEMPT TO 2001 HOPEWELL ST P19   NR  03/09/2022 09:17:05
22-034049 03/09/2022 09:04 FIGHT 2900 CERRILLOS RD A309  R   03/09/2022 11:10:43
22-034051 03/09/2022 09:06 RECKLESS YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD A251  NC  03/09/2022 09:20:23
22-034056 03/09/2022 09:15 FOLLOW UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  03/09/2022 10:00:02
22-034059 03/09/2022 09:24 LOST OR FOUND 4480 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   03/09/2022 11:26:59
22-034068 03/09/2022 09:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/09/2022 11:12:46
22-034069 03/09/2022 09:36 STRAY 2445 CAMINO CAPITAN S509  R   03/09/2022 10:16:29
22-034070 03/09/2022 09:38 ANIMALS GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS S504  NC  03/09/2022 10:00:29
22-034080 03/09/2022 09:52 ABANDONED 614 SALAZAR ST S407  NR  03/09/2022 11:56:27
22-034081 03/09/2022 09:52 DISORDERLY 3140-D CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  03/09/2022 10:03:10
22-034083 03/09/2022 09:55 FIGHT 2900 CERRILLOS RD A309  R   03/09/2022 09:55:38
22-034086 03/09/2022 09:57 ASSIST FIRE 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA A251  NR  03/09/2022 10:22:34
22-034087 03/09/2022 09:58 LARCENY 1239 CANYON RD A319  NC  03/09/2022 13:13:47
22-034092 03/09/2022 10:01 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/09/2022 13:11:45
22-034095 03/09/2022 10:08 UNLAWFUL 925 CANYON RD B314  R   03/09/2022 15:53:12
22-034098 03/09/2022 10:12 911 HANG UP 310 OLD SANTA FE TRL A319  NR  03/09/2022 10:34:23
22-034101 03/09/2022 10:18 WELFARE 1405-317 VEGAS VERDES DR R213  NR  03/09/2022 12:10:44
22-034104 03/09/2022 10:23 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A254  R   03/09/2022 11:36:57
22-034105 03/09/2022 10:24 SUSPICIOUS 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A266  NC  03/09/2022 10:58:10
22-034110 03/09/2022 10:34 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS R213  NC  03/09/2022 13:07:01
22-034111 03/09/2022 10:35 TEMPORARY 163-B FAMILY LN A306  R   03/09/2022 12:32:44
22-034117 03/09/2022 10:55 ANIMALS 3549 CHARLEY BENTLEY DR S509  R   03/09/2022 11:28:51
22-034119 03/09/2022 10:57 OFFICER AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR CM6   NC  03/09/2022 11:05:38
22-034121 03/09/2022 10:57 ANIMALS ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST S505  NR  03/09/2022 11:28:05
22-034126 03/09/2022 11:10 ANIMAL CALL 4245 PARQUE DE VILLA S504  NR  03/09/2022 11:34:37
22-034130 03/09/2022 11:20 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  MVC 03/09/2022 11:39:03
22-034131 03/09/2022 11:21 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 03/09/2022 14:04:47
22-034132 03/09/2022 11:24 BARKING DOG 4715 VIENTO DEL NORTE S505  NR  03/09/2022 12:11:52
22-034133 03/09/2022 11:27 FOLLOW UP 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  NR  03/09/2022 12:39:45
22-034140 03/09/2022 11:37 LARCENY 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  R   03/09/2022 13:39:52
22-034145 03/09/2022 11:47 ILLEGALLY 1013 DON JUAN ST S407  NC  03/09/2022 12:00:24
22-034146 03/09/2022 11:48 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   03/09/2022 16:58:23
22-034147 03/09/2022 11:48 BURGLARY OF 1801-B16 ESPINACITAS ST A319  R   03/09/2022 14:40:53
22-034148 03/09/2022 11:51 BARKING DOG 7503 SAGEBRUSH RD S509  R   03/09/2022 12:25:51
22-034149 03/09/2022 11:53 VICIOUS ANIMAL 4227 LUZ DEL SOL S504  R   03/09/2022 12:25:38
22-034151 03/09/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD R213  NR  03/09/2022 13:23:25
22-034152 03/09/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 228 DE FOURI ST R213  NR  03/09/2022 13:14:56
22-034153 03/09/2022 12:01 FOLLOW UP 2001 HOPEWELL ST A251  NR  03/09/2022 12:41:27
22-034155 03/09/2022 12:03 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO T234  CI  03/09/2022 12:10:13
22-034158 03/09/2022 12:08 ATTEMPT TO 1571-A CENTER DR B310  NR  03/09/2022 15:34:23
22-034159 03/09/2022 12:09 SUSPICIOUS 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  03/09/2022 13:19:58
22-034161 03/09/2022 12:12 ANIMALS 4715 VIENTO DEL NORTE S505  R   03/09/2022 12:14:14
22-034163 03/09/2022 12:13 MV ACCIDENT 602 GOMEZ RD S402  MVC 03/09/2022 12:48:37
22-034166 03/09/2022 12:27 SUSPICIOUS 4062 CERRILLOS RD A322  NC  03/09/2022 13:55:48
22-034168 03/09/2022 12:32 TRAFFIC STOP 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA T234  CI  03/09/2022 12:48:09
22-034169 03/09/2022 12:32 INJURED OR 3301 CERRILLOS RD S504  R   03/09/2022 13:00:16
22-034171 03/09/2022 12:34 CRIMINAL 2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B324  R   03/09/2022 19:09:49
22-034178 03/09/2022 12:38 CARDIAC OR 4201-53 AIRPORT RD A322  R   03/09/2022 13:08:49
22-034179 03/09/2022 12:40 TRAFFIC OLD PECOS TRL/ARROYO S402  NR  03/09/2022 13:01:33
22-034181 03/09/2022 12:43 TRAFFIC STOP 1544 CENTER DR T62   VW  03/09/2022 12:46:29
22-034183 03/09/2022 12:46 SUSPICIOUS 3301 CERRILLOS RD A266  NC  03/09/2022 13:36:36
22-034190 03/09/2022 12:48 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NR  03/09/2022 17:16:38
22-034192 03/09/2022 12:59 ILLEGALLY DON DIEGO AVE/W CORDOVA RDS405  NR  03/09/2022 13:49:12
22-034198 03/09/2022 13:08 NARCOTICS 255-G57 CAMINO ALIRE B204  NC  03/09/2022 15:36:24
22-034200 03/09/2022 13:10 SUSPICIOUS YUCCA ST/CAMINO SAN A84   NR  03/09/2022 13:30:46
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22-034205 03/09/2022 13:14 ASSIST WITH 1528-A TAOS ST K225  CNR 03/09/2022 18:43:48
22-034208 03/09/2022 13:19 WANTED HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST A84   NC  03/09/2022 13:56:56
22-034210 03/09/2022 13:20 STRAY 5701 HERRERA DR S509  R   03/09/2022 14:24:47
22-034217 03/09/2022 13:37 ANIMALS 6441 CYPRESS ST S505  NR  03/09/2022 13:54:13
22-034223 03/09/2022 13:45 CRIMINAL 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  NC  03/09/2022 15:22:36
22-034228 03/09/2022 13:50 ANIMALS 5166 AGUA FRIA RD S505  NR  03/09/2022 13:58:40
22-034232 03/09/2022 13:58 ANIMALS 2700 ASPEN LOOP S505  NR  03/09/2022 14:31:45
22-034236 03/09/2022 14:02 KIDNAPPING 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS A322  R   03/09/2022 15:09:45
22-034241 03/09/2022 14:12 ANIMALS 3210-B OJOS DE JO S505  NR  03/09/2022 14:59:10
22-034244 03/09/2022 14:18 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  03/09/2022 14:59:57
22-034248 03/09/2022 14:26 WELFARE ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS B324  NR  03/09/2022 15:15:55
22-034254 03/09/2022 14:30 ANIMALS S PACHECO ST/PLACITA DE VIDA S509  NC  03/09/2022 15:17:30
22-034257 03/09/2022 14:36 CRIMINAL 530 W CORDOVA RD B315  R   03/09/2022 16:30:07
22-034259 03/09/2022 14:37 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B312  R   03/09/2022 16:27:05
22-034261 03/09/2022 14:46 WELFARE 1005 CALLE FELIZ R278  NR  03/09/2022 15:15:45
22-034267 03/09/2022 14:54 SIMPLE ASSAULT3200 CERRILLOS RD B255  R   03/09/2022 16:29:02
22-034271 03/09/2022 14:58 TRAFFIC STOP 12 CAMINO DE JACOBO A61   NR  03/09/2022 15:03:15
22-034276 03/09/2022 15:15 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  CNR 03/09/2022 20:19:36
22-034280 03/09/2022 15:23 DISORDERLY 4079 CERRILLOS RD B310  R   03/09/2022 19:11:38
22-034283 03/09/2022 15:29 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ENTRADA/CAMINO S405  MVC 03/09/2022 17:05:40
22-034289 03/09/2022 15:36 ASSISTANCE 4758 GOVERNOR MILES RD K225  NR  03/09/2022 15:40:31
22-034290 03/09/2022 15:37 ANIMAL 6532 VALENTINE WAY S504  NR  03/09/2022 16:21:23
22-034302 03/09/2022 16:02 DISORDERLY 500 OLD SANTA FE TRL B315  NR  03/09/2022 17:20:50
22-034310 03/09/2022 16:14 DISORDERLY RUFINA ST/JORGENSEN LN B255  NC  03/09/2022 18:02:45
22-034314 03/09/2022 16:19 MV ACCIDENT CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS B204  R   03/09/2022 18:31:08
22-034316 03/09/2022 16:20 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR B312  NR  03/09/2022 16:48:12
22-034318 03/09/2022 16:24 DISORDERLY 3991 CAMINO JULIANA B232  CNR 03/09/2022 18:26:21
22-034320 03/09/2022 16:27 DISORDERLY LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  NC  03/09/2022 22:26:15
22-034321 03/09/2022 16:29 DISORDERLY 6600-1210 JAGUAR DR B232  CNR 03/09/2022 18:04:26
22-034323 03/09/2022 16:31 FOLLOW UP 518 W CORDOVA RD B315  NR  03/09/2022 16:40:28
22-034327 03/09/2022 16:34 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST K225  CNI 03/09/2022 18:12:56
22-034328 03/09/2022 16:35 WELFARE 2317 LA SENDA B204  CNR 03/09/2022 19:37:19
22-034329 03/09/2022 16:40 DOMESTIC 3007-255 CERRILLOS RD B255  R   03/09/2022 17:46:16
22-034331 03/09/2022 16:42 WELFARE 1604 BERRY AVE B314  NR  03/09/2022 17:57:38
22-034337 03/09/2022 17:01 WELFARE 100-232 RIO VISTA PL B314  CNR 03/09/2022 18:19:00
22-034343 03/09/2022 17:09 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAMUEL B255  NC  03/09/2022 21:39:04
22-034346 03/09/2022 17:17 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  03/09/2022 19:53:55
22-034348 03/09/2022 17:18 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  03/09/2022 17:54:23
22-034349 03/09/2022 17:18 ASSISTANCE 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS A322  R   03/09/2022 17:47:21
22-034353 03/09/2022 17:25 TEMPORARY 637 ALTO ST K225  NR  03/09/2022 17:47:12
22-034358 03/09/2022 17:48 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B255  R   03/09/2022 18:56:46
22-034361 03/09/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD K225  CNR 03/09/2022 19:15:44
22-034362 03/09/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD B232  CNR 03/09/2022 18:35:15
22-034367 03/09/2022 18:17 DISORDERLY 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  NR  03/09/2022 18:41:43
22-034368 03/09/2022 18:21 TRAFFIC STOP 753 CERRILLOS RD A251  CI  03/09/2022 18:31:53
22-034369 03/09/2022 18:21 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  CNR 03/09/2022 19:54:49
22-034371 03/09/2022 18:25 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST B314  R   03/09/2022 21:27:24
22-034375 03/09/2022 18:29 WELFARE 2505 CERRILLOS RD K225  NC  03/09/2022 18:56:23
22-034376 03/09/2022 18:30 LARCENY 725 CALLE BEATRICE C261  R   03/09/2022 23:23:28
22-034377 03/09/2022 18:30 DOMESTIC 1011 TIERRA DR B232  R   03/09/2022 21:13:18
22-034380 03/09/2022 18:35 WELFARE 1213 CALLE LA MIRADA C244  CNR 03/09/2022 22:25:54
22-034381 03/09/2022 18:36 WELFARE 151-H CALLE OJO FELIZ B314  CNR 03/09/2022 18:55:33
22-034382 03/09/2022 18:36 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B310  NC  03/09/2022 19:33:50
22-034385 03/09/2022 18:46 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C279  R   03/10/2022 01:46:15
22-034386 03/09/2022 18:55 ASSISTANCE 2810 CALLE CAMPEON B204  CNR 03/09/2022 19:54:38
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22-034387 03/09/2022 19:00 CHECK 1372 CERRILLOS RD C325  AS  03/09/2022 22:08:33
22-034389 03/09/2022 19:05 WELFARE 3695-113 CERRILLOS RD B204  R   03/09/2022 21:46:25
22-034391 03/09/2022 19:11 DISORDERLY 1217 SENDA LN C244  CNR 03/09/2022 21:43:16
22-034395 03/09/2022 19:20 CHECK 303 PASEO DE PERALTA C325  AS  03/09/2022 22:43:35
22-034396 03/09/2022 19:20 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB A251  VW  03/09/2022 19:22:46
22-034397 03/09/2022 19:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  CNR 03/09/2022 22:11:29
22-034398 03/09/2022 19:24 BURGLARY 1844 MANN ST C325  NC  03/09/2022 23:23:44
22-034399 03/09/2022 19:24 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA A251  CI  03/09/2022 19:35:03
22-034401 03/09/2022 19:30 WELFARE 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B17   CNR 03/09/2022 19:56:46
22-034403 03/09/2022 19:32 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD C240  NC  03/09/2022 21:39:32
22-034404 03/09/2022 19:32 MV ACCIDENT 1300 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C279  MVC 03/09/2022 22:40:13
22-034407 03/09/2022 19:36 AGGRAVATED 3695 CERRILLOS RD C261  CNR 03/09/2022 22:28:06
22-034410 03/09/2022 19:41 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  CNR 03/09/2022 23:08:28
22-034411 03/09/2022 19:46 SUSPICIOUS 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 03/09/2022 19:59:12
22-034413 03/09/2022 19:52 AGGRAVATED 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C279  NC  03/09/2022 22:27:37
22-034416 03/09/2022 19:54 MV ACCIDENT 2552 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO C240  MVC 03/10/2022 00:13:12
22-034418 03/09/2022 19:55 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B324  NC  03/09/2022 20:09:50
22-034420 03/09/2022 19:59 DOG BITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S501  R   03/09/2022 22:07:19
22-034423 03/09/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD B255  CNR 03/09/2022 20:41:58
22-034426 03/09/2022 20:04 CHECK 517-1/2 FRANKLIN AVE K225  AS  03/09/2022 21:12:48
22-034431 03/09/2022 20:20 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST D308  VW  03/09/2022 20:24:14
22-034432 03/09/2022 20:21 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA B232  CNR 03/09/2022 21:52:20
22-034436 03/09/2022 20:30 SUSPICIOUS 2800 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  03/09/2022 21:19:18
22-034438 03/09/2022 20:34 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C261  NC  03/09/2022 21:48:41
22-034450 03/09/2022 20:53 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C271  R   03/10/2022 00:13:35
22-034453 03/09/2022 21:00 911 HANG UP 3000 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 03/09/2022 21:29:04
22-034456 03/09/2022 21:06 SUSPICIOUS 1543 CALLE ANGELINA B232  NC  03/09/2022 21:23:36
22-034458 03/09/2022 21:07 SUSPICIOUS 2373 CAMINO CAPITAN C331  CNR 03/09/2022 21:36:51
22-034460 03/09/2022 21:12 CLOSE PATROL 4135 BIG SKY RD B255  CNR 03/09/2022 21:58:19
22-034463 03/09/2022 21:24 CHECK 127 W WATER ST C325  NC  03/09/2022 22:31:51
22-034470 03/09/2022 21:36 CHECK 2563 AVENIDA DE ISIDRO C240  AS  03/09/2022 23:23:41
22-034471 03/09/2022 21:42 LARCENY 3529 ZAFARANO DR C279  NC  03/09/2022 22:27:32
22-034474 03/09/2022 21:54 DISORDERLY 1600-12 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  CNR 03/09/2022 23:19:47
22-034478 03/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C261  CNR 03/09/2022 23:42:47
22-034477 03/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 BECKNER RD C299  CNR 03/09/2022 22:56:12
22-034479 03/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C330  CNR 03/09/2022 22:56:10
22-034484 03/09/2022 22:09 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  03/09/2022 22:27:49
22-034486 03/09/2022 22:13 NARCOTICS 5721 AIRPORT RD C330  NC  03/09/2022 22:47:38
22-034487 03/09/2022 22:19 TRAFFIC STOP PACHECO ST/W SAN MATEO RD D308  VW  03/09/2022 22:24:28
22-034488 03/09/2022 22:26 CLOSE PATROL 1100 CALLE ATAJO C271  CNR 03/09/2022 22:36:37
22-034489 03/09/2022 22:33 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C271  R   03/09/2022 23:47:50
22-034491 03/09/2022 22:41 ASSIST PUBLIC AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR C271  CNR 03/09/2022 23:00:04
22-034493 03/09/2022 22:50 SUSPICIOUS 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS C299  NC  03/09/2022 23:24:57
22-034495 03/09/2022 22:56 DOMESTIC 3695 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  03/10/2022 00:06:22
22-034498 03/09/2022 23:13 CHECK 530 S GUADALUPE ST C304  AS  03/09/2022 23:56:03
22-034500 03/09/2022 23:17 SUSPICIOUS 4501-D308 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  NC  03/10/2022 00:12:44
22-034501 03/09/2022 23:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST D308  VW  03/09/2022 23:38:30
22-034504 03/09/2022 23:25 CHECK 303 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  AS  03/10/2022 00:04:28
22-034505 03/09/2022 23:38 DISORDERLY 3991 CAMINO JULIANA C244  NC  03/10/2022 00:50:02
22-034506 03/09/2022 23:38 DRIVING UNDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO D308  R   03/10/2022 04:04:34
22-034507 03/09/2022 23:39 SUSPICIOUS 6600 JAGUAR DR C81   NC  03/09/2022 23:53:48
22-034508 03/09/2022 23:44 DISORDERLY 2501-2101 W ZIA RD C240  CNR 03/10/2022 00:59:45
22-034513 03/10/2022 00:24 SUSPICIOUS 4129-1224 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C244  NC  03/10/2022 01:12:21
22-034514 03/10/2022 00:29 ASSISTING 1899-2118 PACHECO ST C304  AA  03/10/2022 01:02:13
22-034524 03/10/2022 01:02 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/HOSPITAL C240  CNR 03/10/2022 01:18:58
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22-034527 03/10/2022 01:18 CLOSE PATROL 4480 CERRILLOS RD C299  CNR 03/10/2022 01:46:24
22-034528 03/10/2022 01:18 CRIMINAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  R   03/10/2022 03:51:02
22-034531 03/10/2022 01:43 CHECK 6417 AIRPORT RD C299  AS  03/10/2022 03:04:09
22-034532 03/10/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C304  CNR 03/10/2022 02:17:35
22-034534 03/10/2022 02:14 SUSPICIOUS 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  R   03/10/2022 04:01:41
22-034536 03/10/2022 03:01 ASSAULT OR 3347 CERRILLOS RD C330  R   03/10/2022 03:38:54
22-034537 03/10/2022 03:03 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C279  CNR 03/10/2022 03:08:58
22-034540 03/10/2022 03:28 911 HANG UP 2701 SAWMILL RD C331  CNR 03/10/2022 03:45:19
22-034542 03/10/2022 03:34 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  CNR 03/10/2022 03:35:48
22-034543 03/10/2022 03:35 CHECK 127 W WATER ST C331  AS  03/10/2022 04:06:06
22-034545 03/10/2022 03:37 DISORDERLY 3357-286 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  03/10/2022 06:10:03
22-034546 03/10/2022 03:47 SUSPICIOUS 1499-103 ZEPOL RD C271  CNR 03/10/2022 04:25:59
22-034547 03/10/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  CNR 03/10/2022 04:29:56
22-034550 03/10/2022 04:42 CLOSE PATROL 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C299  CNR 03/10/2022 04:54:20
22-034552 03/10/2022 04:58 DOMESTIC 2110 S PACHECO ST C331  R   03/10/2022 07:11:54
22-034554 03/10/2022 05:49 SUSPICIOUS 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C81   NC  03/10/2022 06:04:33
22-034555 03/10/2022 05:53 CHECK 2000 CERRILLOS RD C244  AS  03/10/2022 06:16:08
22-034557 03/10/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A309  NR  03/10/2022 07:00:31
22-034558 03/10/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A251  NR  03/10/2022 08:23:10
22-034560 03/10/2022 06:15 WELFARE 2001-D234 HOPEWELL ST A309  NR  03/10/2022 08:18:35
22-034561 03/10/2022 06:46 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CHAMA AVE A309  VW  03/10/2022 06:51:23
22-034562 03/10/2022 06:49 DEAD ANIMAL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  NR  03/10/2022 07:23:50
22-034564 03/10/2022 06:55 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  CI  03/10/2022 07:04:19
22-034566 03/10/2022 06:58 FOLLOW UP 4499-3216 SAN IGNACIO RD I104  NR  03/10/2022 07:43:36
22-034567 03/10/2022 06:59 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/CEDAR ST A251  NC  03/10/2022 08:07:51
22-034568 03/10/2022 07:01 ANIMALS SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA S505  NC  03/10/2022 07:08:36
22-034571 03/10/2022 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  03/10/2022 07:15:13
22-034574 03/10/2022 07:13 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S405  NR  03/10/2022 07:18:15
22-034575 03/10/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  03/10/2022 07:30:47
22-034577 03/10/2022 07:21 CLOSE PATROL 5253 VIA DEL CIELO S405  CI  03/10/2022 07:24:51
22-034578 03/10/2022 07:23 ANIMALS VETERANS MEMORIAL S505  NR  03/10/2022 07:40:11
22-034579 03/10/2022 07:30 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL T234  MVC 03/10/2022 08:07:37
22-034584 03/10/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   CI  03/10/2022 07:43:57
22-034589 03/10/2022 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL T62   CI  03/10/2022 07:58:00
22-034590 03/10/2022 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   CI  03/10/2022 07:56:03
22-034591 03/10/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/RABBIT RD T273  CI  03/10/2022 08:08:39
22-034597 03/10/2022 07:59 ANIMALS CALLE SERENA/CAMINO CARLOS S509  CBC 03/10/2022 08:04:15
22-034601 03/10/2022 08:04 STALLED YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD S405  NR  03/10/2022 08:15:19
22-034604 03/10/2022 08:06 TRAFFIC STOP 6824 CERRILLOS RD P19   CI  03/10/2022 08:12:28
22-034607 03/10/2022 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PEN RD T234  CI  03/10/2022 08:24:27

Total Number of Events Listed: 254
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2022-002372 03/09/2022 00:11 SUSPPER 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002373 03/09/2022 01:10 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002374 03/09/2022 00:51 DOMESTIC 2001-E246 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002375 03/09/2022 01:41 AMBULAN
C

3079 JEMEZ RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002376 03/09/2022 04:06 BURGMV  2025-8 CALLE LORCA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002377 03/09/2022 05:50 STOLENM
V

2001-A106 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002378 03/09/2022 07:48 STOLENM
V

3628 N PLATTE RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-002379 03/09/2022 08:39 RECVEH  3633 N PLATTE RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-002380 03/09/2022 09:36 STRAY   2445 CAMINO CAPITAN S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002381 03/09/2022 09:04 FIGHT   2900 CERRILLOS RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002382 03/09/2022 09:55 FIGHT   2900 CERRILLOS RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002383 03/09/2022 09:24 ITEMLF  4480 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002384 03/09/2022 09:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002385 03/09/2022 10:23 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002386 03/09/2022 10:55 RAL     3549 CHARLEY BENTLEY 
DR

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002387 03/09/2022 10:35 TEMP    163-B FAMILY LN A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002388 03/09/2022 12:12 RAL     4715 VIENTO DEL NORTE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-002389 03/09/2022 11:51 BARKING 7503 SAGEBRUSH RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002390 03/09/2022 11:53 VICIOUS 4227 LUZ DEL SOL S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002391 03/09/2022 10:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002392 03/09/2022 12:32 INJANIMA 3301 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002393 03/09/2022 12:38 CARDIAC 4201-53 AIRPORT RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002394 03/09/2022 11:37 LARCENY 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002395 03/09/2022 11:48 BURGMV  1801-B16 ESPINACITAS ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002396 03/09/2022 13:20 STRAY   5701 HERRERA DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002397 03/09/2022 14:36 CRIDAMM
V

530 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002398 03/09/2022 14:02 KIDNAPPI 2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002399 03/09/2022 10:08 STOLENM
V

925 CANYON RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-002400 03/09/2022 14:37 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002401 03/09/2022 14:54 SIMPASLT 3200 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

Report Generated: 03/10/2022 08:29:13 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-002402 03/09/2022 15:23 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002403 03/09/2022 12:34 CRIMDAM
A

2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002404 03/09/2022 11:48 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002405 03/09/2022 16:19 MVAINJUR CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002406 03/09/2022 16:40 DOMESTIC 3007-255 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002407 03/09/2022 17:18 ASSISTAN 2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002408 03/09/2022 17:48 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002409 03/09/2022 18:30 DOMESTIC 1011 TIERRA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002410 03/09/2022 18:25 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-002411 03/09/2022 19:05 WELFARE 3695-113 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002412 03/09/2022 19:59 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-002413 03/09/2022 18:30 LARCENY 725 CALLE BEATRICE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002414 03/09/2022 22:33 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002415 03/09/2022 18:46 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-002416 03/09/2022 20:53 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002417 03/09/2022 23:38 DUI     S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002418 03/10/2022 01:18 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002419 03/10/2022 03:01 ASSAULT 3347 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002420 03/10/2022 02:14 SUSPVEH 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002421 03/09/2022 19:54 MVAHIT  2552 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002422 03/10/2022 04:58 DOMESTIC 2110 S PACHECO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

Total Number of Events Listed:  51
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